
25-26 # Senators College Acad Unit SENATOR NAME <email> 3-year terms

COA Aeronautics Shawn Scott <sscott@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

COA Aeronautics Adam Aboueid <aaboueid@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COA Aeronautics Matthew Taylor <mtaylor@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COB Business Charles Bryant <bryantc@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COB Business Angel Otero <aotero@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COB Business Timothy Muth <tmuth@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES APSS Ratan Jha <rjha@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES APSS Marcus Hohlmann <hohlmann@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COES APSS Csaba Palotai <cpalotai@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COES APSS Madhur Tiwari <mtiwari@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

COES BES Melissa Borgen <mborgen@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

COES BES Mehmet Kaya <mkaya@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COES CCE Chris Bashur  <cbashur@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES CCE Alan Brown <abrown@fit.edu> 2026-2029

COES EECS Tom Eskridge <teskridge@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COES EECS TBD TBD

COES EECS Georgio Anagnostopoulos <georgio@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

COES MCE Nakin Suksawang <nsuksawang@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

COES MCE Felix Delmonte <fdelmonte@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES MCE Chiradeep Sen <csen@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES MSE Tom Marcinkowski <marcinko@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES MSE William Arrasmith <warrasmi@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES MSE Adam Prinkey <aprinkey@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES OEMS Spencer Fire <sfire@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES OEMS Gary Zarillo <zarillo@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COES OEMS Robert Weaver <rjweaver@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COPLA SAC Anna Muenchrath <amuenchrath@fit.edu> 2024–2027

COPLA SAC Robert Deacon <rdeacon@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COPLA SAC Yanek Mieczkowski <ymieczkowski@fit.edu> 2025-2028

COPLA SAC Wanfa Zhang <wzhang@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

1 COPLA SOBA David Wilder <dawilder@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COPLA SOP Patrick Converse <pconvers@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COPLA SOP Jessica Wildman <jwildman@fit.edu> 2024-2027

COPLA SOP Marshall Jones <mjones@fit.edu> 2023-2026*

LIBRARY 1 LIB Library William Bowman <wbowman@fit.edu> 2024-2027

From Article II: The Faculty Senate, Section 1: Membership: The members of the faculty, voting by academic unit 

for their individual representatives, shall elect members of the Faculty Senate for a three-year term. Elections 

shall be held in March of each year, terms of office to begin with adjournment of the April meeting of the 

senate. The election of members to the senate shall be by secret ballot.

*All terms ending in Spring 2026 will end at the adjournment of the April meeting, and will need to be re-elected 

or replaced via secret ballot votes within their units in March. 
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